AF SERIES
CARBON
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•  USE OF RESINTECH® PREMIUM FINE MESH CARBON STANDARD
Optimum mesh size provides more surface area to enhance organic adsorption and chlorine conversion
•  AVAILABLE IN ACID WASHED CARBON
Acid washing reduces carbon fines, prevents pH spiking, improves rinse up time, and adds approximately 5% more capacity
to carbon media

)
0
15.0
10.0
20.0
25.0
Flow (gpm)
1.00 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0
10” Slim Line
20” Slim Line
10” Super Blue
20” Super Blue
5.0
GAC DELTA P
ORDERING GUIDE
AF-10-1051 2.5” x 10” .75 1.0 4,000
AF-20-1051 2.5” x 20” 1.0 2.0 9,000
AF-10-1041-BB 4.5” x 10” 2.0 4.0 13,000
AF-20-1041-BB 4.5” x 20” 3.0 5.0 30,000
ResinTech® Premium
AGC40-AW / AGC50-AW
Acid Washed
Coal GAC*
AF-10-1052 2.5” x 10” .75 1.0 4,000
AF-20-1052 2.5” x 20” 1.0 2.0 9,000
AF-10-1046-BB 4.5” x 10” 2.0 4.0 13,000
AF-20-1046-BB 4.5” x 20” 3.0 5.0 30,000
ResinTech® Premium
AGC40-CSAW / AGC50-CSAW
Acid Washed
Coconut Shell GAC*